
ØM-Finfelt 2016 
Finfelt 

Samlagsskyting ungdom + veteran 
Nr Navn Skytterlag Kl. 42-skudd 

1 Akershus    210/173 
1 Erik Jødahl Blaker  V73 42/40 
2 Kåre Strøm Blaker  V65 42/39 
3 Anders Oddevald Sletner Høland/Bjørkelangen  ER 42/38 
4 Sindre Olafsen Nittedal  J 42/29 
5 Marius Granberg Fet  R 42/27 
2 Østerdal    210/161 
1 Oda Andreassen Berg Sørskogbygda  ER 42/39 
2 Per Olav Holden Jordet og Tenaasen  V65 42/39 
3 Odd Arne Køhl Elverum  V73 42/33 
4 Marthe Køhl Elverum  J 42/30 
5 Ida Andreassen Berg Sørskogbygda  R 42/20 
3 Follo    210/150 
1 Marius Bakken Moss og Våler  ER 42/34 
2 Kurt Arne Berglund Frogn og Drøbak  V73 42/32 
3 Ivar Liseter Ski  V65 42/32 
4 Jesper Dahl Norgård Moss og Våler  J 42/27 
5 Martin Saxebøl Frogn og Drøbak  R 42/25 
4 Østfold    210/149 
1 Håkon Minge Råde  J 42/33 
2 Silje Marie Holm Eidsberg  ER 42/30 
3 Lars Gulbrandsen Lilleng Råde  ER 42/30 
4 Hans Jørgen Lunderød Fredrikstad  ER 42/30 
5 Kine Saksæther Andersen Degernes  R 42/26 
5 Vestfold    209/146 
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1 Camilla Håkedal Nøtterø  ER 42/39 
2 Jeanette Hegg Duestad Sem  J 42/34 
3 Ingmar Karlsen Nøtterø  V65 42/33 
4 Hanna Håkedal Nøtterø  R 42/10 
5 Fredrik Wikerøy Nøtterø  ER 41/30 
6 Nord-Østerdal    208/159 
1 Karstein Skundberg Alvdal  V73 42/35 
2 Hans Sollid Alvdal  V65 42/33 
3 Jørn Strypet Alvdal  R 42/21 
4 Soland Henningsmo Dalsbygda  ER 41/38 
5 Gunhild Helstad Øvre Rendal  J 41/32 
7 Drammen    208/140 
1 Maria Engen Skogly Røyken og Hurum  ER 42/33 
2 Gunnar Orre Asker  V65 42/29 
3 Kjell A Hjortnæs Asker  V65 42/25 
4 Aleksander Bryhn Røyken og Hurum  R 42/21 
5 Emil Haavardtun Asker  J 40/32 
8 Solør    208/137 
1 Astrid Torkelsdatter Strøm Eidskog  ER 42/34 
2 Victoria Bråten Aarskog Grue  J 42/31 
3 Bjørn Lindkjølen Rauhella  V65 42/31 
4 Hans-Peter Jacobsen Rauhella  V73 41/23 
5 Benedicte C. Bergstrøm Nord-Odal  R 41/18 
9 Opland    207/137 
1 Oddvar Tangen Tingelstad  V73 42/35 
2 Lars Erik Aurland Søndre Land  R 42/17 
3 Jan Willy Myhre Vestre Toten  V65 41/33 
4 Sindre Oliver Ekse Gjøvik og Brusveen  J 41/26 
5 Eskil Myhre Vestre Toten  ER 41/26 

10 Gudbrandsdal    205/157 
1 Mette Strandlien Ringebu og Fåvang  ER 42/41 
2 Simen Musdalslien Øyer/Dølen  ER 42/33 
3 Bernt Rønningen Fåberg  V73 42/33 



4 Øystein Breden Otta  R 41/20 
5 Jørgen Solbakken Ringebu og Fåvang  J 38/30 

11 Hedmark    205/149 
1 Arne Helseth Tangen  V65 42/35 
2 Terje Hågensen Stange og Romedal  V65 42/34 
3 Iver Nordvik Brumunddal  ER 42/30 
4 Andre Sletli Tangen  R 42/22 
5 Aina Helseth Nordby Tangen  J 37/28 

12 Ringerike    201/130 
1 Gaute Grøterud Sigdal  R 42/16 
2 Ole-Thomas Groseth Ådal  ER 41/29 
3 Hanna Hunstad Sigdal  ER 40/31 
4 Oddvar Eidal Sigdal  ER 40/27 
5 Even Grøterud Sigdal  J 38/27 

13 Oslo    200/121 
1 Øivind Mørk Oslo Østre  V73 42/30 
2 Oddbjørn Nyhagen Oslo Østre  V73 41/27 
3 Vetle Skagmo Oslo Østre  R 40/16 
4 Tobias Mortensen Torbal Oslo Østre  ER 39/22 
5 Sondre Ravnanger Oslo Østre  J 38/26 

14 Valdres    198/112 
1 Johannes Rundhaug Etnedal  V65 42/33 
2 Alexander Garli Etnedal  R 42/26 
3 Arne Rogne Øystre Slidre  V65 42/21 
4 Yrjan Bergsbakken Røang Etnedal  J 37/17 
5 Sigve Stubbene Etnedal  ER 35/15 

15 Numedal    83/61 
1 Ola Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli  ER 42/31 
2 Tor Vetle Hanserud Jondalen  ER 41/30 
3     4     5      
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ØM-Finfelt 2016 
Finfelt 

42 skudd 

Rekrutt 

Nr Navn Skytterlag Hold 1 Hold 2 Hold 3 Hold 4 Hold 5 Hold 6 Hold 7 42-
skudd 

1 Marius Granberg Fet  6/2 6/1 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/6 42/27 

2 Kine Saksæther 
Andersen Degernes  6/2 6/5 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/6 6/6 42/26 

3 Alexander Garli Etnedal  6/1 6/5 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 42/26 

4 Camilla Paulsen 
Johannessen Fredrikstad  6/4 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/3 42/26 

5 Aki Rontti Sørum  6/3 6/6 6/5 6/1 6/3 6/5 6/3 42/26 
6 Martin Saxebøl Frogn og Drøbak  6/4 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 42/25 
7 Andre Sletli Tangen  6/2 6/2 6/5 6/0 6/4 6/4 6/5 42/22 
8 Jørn Strypet Alvdal  6/2 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/1 6/2 6/6 42/21 
9 Aleksander Bryhn Røyken og Hurum  6/0 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 42/21 

10 Ida Andreassen 
Berg Sørskogbygda  6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/5 42/20 

11 Bjørn Olav Robøle Øystre Slidre  6/4 6/4 6/5 6/1 6/6 6/0 6/0 42/20 
12 Øyvind Brohaug Alvdal  6/2 6/3 6/6 6/1 6/4 6/2 6/1 42/19 
13 Alexander Brusnes Røyken og Hurum  6/1 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/1 6/6 42/18 
14 Lars Erik Aurland Søndre Land  6/3 6/2 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/1 6/3 42/17 

15 Guro Sørnskog 
Karlsen Moss og Våler  6/0 6/0 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/1 6/3 42/17 

16 Gaute Grøterud Sigdal  6/0 6/2 6/3 6/1 6/2 6/4 6/4 42/16 
17 Iver Ileby Iversen Fredrikstad  6/2 6/2 6/3 6/1 6/5 6/1 6/1 42/15 
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18 Hanna Håkedal Nøtterø  6/1 6/1 6/2 6/1 6/1 6/0 6/4 42/10 

19 Frida Helseth 
Nordby Tangen  5/0 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/2 6/3 6/4 41/20 

20 Øystein Breden Otta  6/0 6/4 6/5 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/3 41/20 
21 Vegard Saxebøl Frogn og Drøbak  6/2 6/3 6/1 6/3 5/3 6/1 6/5 41/18 
22 Halvor Knutsen Søndre Land  6/1 6/1 6/6 6/2 6/3 5/1 6/4 41/18 

23 Benedicte C. 
Bergstrøm Nord-Odal  6/2 6/2 6/4 6/1 6/4 6/4 5/1 41/18 

24 Kine Kvehaugen Fagernes  6/4 6/2 6/2 6/0 6/0 5/0 6/0 41/08 
25 Vetle Skagmo Oslo Østre  4/0 6/3 6/4 6/0 6/2 6/3 6/4 40/16 
26 Helene Olafsen Nittedal  6/0 6/1 6/2 6/4 4/3 6/1 6/1 40/12 

27 Christoffer 
Grafsrønningen Elverum  5/0 5/2 6/2 6/0 6/3 6/2 6/1 40/10 

28 John Christian 
Fossen Otta  5/1 6/0 6/0 5/0 6/0 6/1 6/1 40/03 

29 Marit Kåsen Bekkos Glåmos  6/0 5/3 6/6 6/2 5/4 6/3 5/2 39/20 

30 Andrea 
Lundsbakken Stange og Romedal  4/1 5/2 6/3 6/1 6/2 6/2 6/3 39/14 

31 Tora Torkelsdatter 
Strøm Eidskog  5/1 6/3 6/0 6/1 5/0 5/0 6/3 39/08 

32 Geir Ove Trogstad Søndre Odalen  3/0 6/2 6/6 6/2 5/2 6/1 6/4 38/17 

33 Aurora Beate 
Myrset Elverum  6/1 6/4 6/2 6/2 2/0 6/2 6/1 38/12 

34 Ivan Velo Randsfjord  5/0 6/4 6/3 4/1 5/0 6/2 6/1 38/11 
35 Daniel Ivar Brevik Røyken og Hurum  0/0 5/0 6/0 6/0 5/1 6/1 6/6 34/08 

36 Andrine Fjeld 
Løberg Andebu  0/0 0/0 6/1 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/4 30/14 
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Eldre rekrutt 

Nr Navn Skytterlag Hold 1 Hold 2 Hold 3 Hold 4 Hold 5 Hold 6 Hold 7 42-
skudd 

1 Mette Strandlien Ringebu og Fåvang  6/6 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/6 6/6 6/6 42/41 

2 Oda Andreassen 
Berg Sørskogbygda  6/6 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/6 6/5 6/6 42/39 

3 Camilla Håkedal Nøtterø  6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/6 6/5 42/39 

4 Anders Oddevald 
Sletner Høland/Bjørkelangen  6/6 6/5 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/6 42/38 

5 Astrid Torkelsdatter 
Strøm Eidskog  6/4 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/5 6/6 42/34 

6 Marius Bakken Moss og Våler  6/4 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/6 42/34 
7 Simen Musdalslien Øyer/Dølen  6/6 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/4 6/6 6/6 42/33 
8 Maria Engen Skogly Røyken og Hurum  6/6 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/4 42/33 

9 Ronja Østli 
Bjørnsmo Elverum  6/4 6/5 6/5 6/2 6/4 6/6 6/5 42/31 

10 Ola Kongsjorden Rollag og Veggli  6/4 6/4 6/6 6/2 6/5 6/5 6/5 42/31 

11 Hans Jørgen 
Lunderød Fredrikstad  6/5 6/6 6/5 6/0 6/4 6/5 6/5 42/30 

12 Iver Nordvik Brumunddal  6/2 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/5 42/30 

13 Lars Gulbrandsen 
Lilleng Råde  6/3 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/4 42/30 

14 Silje Marie Holm Eidsberg  6/4 6/5 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/2 6/4 42/30 
15 Markus Klubnes Moss og Våler  6/5 6/3 6/4 6/1 6/5 6/5 6/3 42/26 
16 Anders Haugen Lom og Skjåk  6/3 6/5 6/5 6/1 6/3 6/2 6/3 42/22 

17 Soland 
Henningsmo Dalsbygda  6/5 6/6 6/6 5/4 6/6 6/6 6/5 41/38 

18 Hanna Synnøve 
Huser Blaker  6/5 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/5 5/1 6/5 41/32 

19 Ingrid Jensløkken Blaker  6/2 5/3 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/6 6/5 41/30 
20 Tor Vetle Hanserud Jondalen  6/5 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/5 41/30 
21 Fredrik Wikerøy Nøtterø  6/5 6/2 6/5 6/2 5/5 6/5 6/6 41/30 

22 Ole-Thomas 
Groseth Ådal  5/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/2 6/4 41/29 

23 Ole Gunnar Holland Slagen  6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/1 6/5 41/28 



Knutsen 
24 Eskil Myhre Vestre Toten  6/3 6/5 6/4 6/2 5/2 6/6 6/4 41/26 
25 Sigurd Gjermshus Grue  6/1 5/0 6/5 6/1 6/3 6/3 6/3 41/16 
26 Marius Tuveng Dalsbygda  6/5 5/2 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/3 5/4 40/31 
27 Hanna Hunstad Sigdal  6/5 6/6 6/6 6/4 5/2 6/4 5/4 40/31 
28 Oddvar Eidal Sigdal  6/3 6/5 6/6 6/4 4/2 6/3 6/4 40/27 
29 Odin A. Hellem Moss og Våler  6/4 6/5 6/4 5/2 6/4 6/1 5/3 40/23 

30 Jan Andreas 
Skredderstuen Søndre Land  6/2 6/1 6/4 6/2 5/1 6/3 5/4 40/17 

31 Tobias Mortensen 
Torbal Oslo Østre  5/1 6/5 6/3 5/2 5/2 6/3 6/6 39/22 

32 Emma Trapper 
Pedersen Oslo Østre  5/3 6/2 6/4 5/1 6/3 6/4 4/2 38/19 

33 Kjersti Kåsen 
Bekkos Glåmos  6/2 5/4 6/3 5/2 6/1 4/2 5/3 37/17 

34 Stine Sletli Tangen  5/1 6/2 6/6 6/3 5/2 2/2 6/6 36/22 
35 Sander Harildstad Lismarken  6/5 6/5 5/5 5/3 3/0 5/1 6/2 36/21 

36 Jens Erik Kleven 
Sveum Skude  6/4 4/2 3/2 5/4 6/5 5/2 6/3 35/22 

37 Herborg Flikkerud Nord-Odal  6/6 3/2 6/3 5/0 4/1 6/3 5/2 35/17 
38 Sigve Stubbene Etnedal  6/6 4/1 6/3 5/2 4/1 5/1 5/1 35/15 
39 Espen Nedgården Sørskogbygda  3/0 4/1 6/4 5/0 4/3 5/2 6/3 33/13 
40 Kasper Kvehaugen Fagernes  2/0 5/2 4/2 6/0 5/1 6/3 3/1 31/09 
41 Odin Skagmo Oslo Østre  6/2 5/2 6/6 1/1 0/0 4/1 6/2 28/14 
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Junior 

Nr Navn Skytterlag Hold 1 Hold 2 Hold 3 Hold 4 Hold 5 Hold 6 Hold 7 42-
skudd 

1 Jeanette Hegg 
Duestad Sem  6/4 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/6 42/34 

2 Håkon Minge Råde  6/6 6/5 6/6 6/1 6/5 6/5 6/5 42/33 

3 Victoria Bråten 
Aarskog Grue  6/5 6/4 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/4 6/4 42/31 

4 Marthe Køhl Elverum  6/5 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/5 42/30 
5 Sindre Olafsen Nittedal  6/5 6/5 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/4 42/29 
6 Anders Nedgården Sørskogbygda  6/2 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/4 42/27 

7 Jesper Dahl 
Norgård Moss og Våler  6/3 6/4 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/4 42/27 

8 Erlend Heiaas Ski  6/5 6/3 6/6 6/5 6/5 5/3 6/6 41/33 
9 Gunhild Helstad Øvre Rendal  6/6 6/3 6/6 5/1 6/6 6/4 6/6 41/32 
10 Sindre Oliver Ekse Gjøvik og Brusveen  6/5 6/5 6/6 6/2 6/4 6/4 5/0 41/26 
11 Emil Haavardtun Asker  6/6 5/3 6/6 6/3 6/6 5/3 6/5 40/32 

12 Åshild Tovseth 
Vatne Nord-Odal  6/4 6/4 6/6 5/1 6/6 5/2 6/5 40/28 

13 Eivind Skjolden Ski  6/6 6/2 6/5 5/4 6/4 5/2 6/5 40/28 
14 Martin Qværnstrøm Blaker  6/6 6/5 6/6 5/3 6/5 4/3 6/6 39/34 
15 Einar Skovly Råde  6/5 5/2 6/6 4/0 6/6 6/4 6/6 39/29 
16 Adrian Aasegaard Tynset  6/3 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 4/2 6/6 39/27 
17 Jørgen Solbakken Ringebu og Fåvang  6/6 5/3 6/6 4/3 6/6 5/2 6/4 38/30 
18 Even Grøterud Sigdal  6/6 3/1 6/5 6/4 6/5 5/2 6/4 38/27 
19 Sondre Ravnanger Oslo Østre  6/5 5/3 6/6 4/0 6/4 5/3 6/5 38/26 

20 Jonas Kjone 
Husåsfallet Skogbygden  6/6 5/0 6/6 5/3 6/3 4/3 6/5 38/26 

21 Andreas Bryhn Øyer/Dølen  6/6 5/2 6/6 6/1 6/3 3/1 6/6 38/25 
22 Snorre Fjeld Løberg Andebu  5/0 6/2 6/5 5/1 6/4 4/3 6/4 38/19 

23 Aina Helseth 
Nordby Tangen  6/5 4/2 6/6 5/2 6/5 4/2 6/6 37/28 

24 Ole Alexander 
Undhjem Råde  6/5 6/3 6/6 5/2 6/4 2/2 6/4 37/26 

25 Einar Grue Tynset  6/6 5/3 6/4 6/2 3/2 5/1 6/4 37/22 



26 Yrjan Bergsbakken 
Røang Etnedal  6/1 4/1 6/5 5/2 5/5 5/1 6/2 37/17 

27 Ingeborg Helene 
Furuseth Sem  6/6 5/2 6/5 2/2 6/6 5/1 6/3 36/25 

28 Arne Johan Rasch 
Hansen jr Røyken og Hurum  6/2 6/2 6/6 4/1 5/3 3/2 6/4 36/20 

29 Emil Nygårdseter Kongsvinger og 
Omegn  6/6 2/0 6/6 5/0 6/1 4/2 6/6 35/21 

30 Ola Storsveen 
Storbæk Løiten  6/6 4/1 6/4 2/2 6/5 4/3 6/5 34/26 

31 Lise Margrethe 
Aurland Søndre Land  6/4 5/3 6/5 4/2 5/4 4/3 4/1 34/22 

32 Ingvild Engen 
Lindbråthen Ådal  6/5 2/0 6/4 6/2 5/5 2/0 6/2 33/18 

33 Sivert Strand Fagernes  6/3 3/3 6/5 5/1 5/2 3/1 5/2 33/17 
34 Simen Grøterud Sigdal  6/3 3/2 6/5 1/0 5/3 3/2 6/4 30/19 
35 Sander Stubbene Etnedal  2/0 5/1 6/6 2/1 6/3 3/1 6/5 30/17 
36 Mari B Løvseth Løiten  5/1 3/2 6/5 2/0 6/3 4/0 4/2 30/13 
37 Ola Noreng Østre Gausdal  4/1 1/1 6/5 3/0 6/3 4/2 2/1 26/13 
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V65 

Nr Navn Skytterlag Hold 1 Hold 2 Hold 3 Hold 4 Hold 5 Hold 6 Hold 7 42-
skudd 

1 Per Olav Holden Jordet og Tenaasen  6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/6 42/39 
1 Kåre Strøm Blaker  6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/6 42/39 
3 Arne Helseth Tangen  6/6 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/4 42/35 
4 Terje Hågensen Stange og Romedal  6/5 6/5 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/6 42/34 
5 Hans Sollid Alvdal  6/3 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/5 6/2 6/6 42/33 

6 Johannes 
Rundhaug Etnedal  6/5 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/5 42/33 



7 Ingmar Karlsen Nøtterø  6/4 6/3 6/6 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/4 42/33 
8 Ivar Liseter Ski  6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/4 42/32 
9 Torhild Liseter Ski  6/5 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/5 6/6 6/5 42/31 
10 Bjørn Lindkjølen Rauhella  6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/6 6/5 6/3 42/31 

11 Per Olav 
Faldbakken Stange og Romedal  6/5 6/2 6/5 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/5 42/30 

12 Steinar Walle Spydeberg  6/3 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/4 42/30 

13 Johan Martin 
Syversen Eidsberg  6/3 6/4 6/6 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/5 42/29 

14 Gunnar Orre Asker  6/4 6/2 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 42/29 
15 Robert Larsen Skjeberg  6/4 6/4 6/3 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/6 42/28 
16 Karsten Kjernåsen Trysil  6/2 6/5 6/6 6/1 6/6 6/3 6/5 42/28 
17 Kjell A Hjortnæs Asker  6/6 6/4 6/4 6/1 6/3 6/2 6/5 42/25 
18 Kåre Lund Blaker  6/4 6/2 6/5 6/1 6/3 6/4 6/5 42/24 
19 Helge Svarstad Blaker  6/3 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/3 42/24 
20 Arne Rogne Øystre Slidre  6/2 6/5 6/5 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/2 42/21 
21 Jan Willy Myhre Vestre Toten  6/6 6/5 6/6 5/1 6/6 6/5 6/4 41/33 
22 Per Dalåsen Alvdal  6/5 6/6 6/5 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/5 41/31 
23 Rolf H Bakken Reinskytten  6/4 6/4 6/5 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/5 41/28 
24 Ole Bergene Etnedal  5/4 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/6 6/4 6/2 41/26 
25 Per Rognerud Søndre Land  6/1 6/6 6/6 6/1 6/4 5/2 6/5 41/25 
26 Erling Strømstad Vinstra  5/1 6/5 6/6 6/0 6/5 6/3 6/2 41/22 
27 Steinar Olsen Rauhella  6/1 6/4 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/1 6/5 41/21 
28 Steinar Haakafoss Skjeberg  6/3 6/3 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/4 5/5 40/28 
29 Kjell Vestmo Trysil  6/3 6/6 6/6 4/2 5/3 6/3 6/5 39/28 
30 Endre Strøm Eidskog  5/3 6/4 6/6 5/2 4/2 5/4 4/1 35/22 
31 Bjørn Stø Vinstra  4/2 6/4 6/3 4/0 6/4 5/3 4/2 35/18 
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V73 
Nr Navn Skytterlag Hold 1 Hold 2 Hold 3 Hold 4 Hold 5 Hold 6 Hold 7 42-



skudd 
1 Erik Jødahl Blaker  6/5 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/6 42/40 
2 Oddvar Tangen Tingelstad  6/4 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 42/35 
3 Karstein Skundberg Alvdal  6/5 6/6 6/6 6/5 6/2 6/5 6/6 42/35 
4 Bernt Rønningen Fåberg  6/3 6/3 6/6 6/4 6/6 6/5 6/6 42/33 
5 Odd Arne Køhl Elverum  6/5 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/2 6/4 6/6 42/33 
6 Kurt Arne Berglund Frogn og Drøbak  6/4 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 42/32 
7 Øivind Mørk Oslo Østre  6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/4 6/4 42/30 
8 Gunnar Amundsen Torsnes  6/4 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/5 6/4 6/2 42/29 
9 Per Terje Holm Asker  6/3 6/6 6/6 5/2 6/6 6/3 6/5 41/31 
10 Arne Brendryen Folldal  6/3 6/6 6/5 6/2 5/4 6/6 6/5 41/31 
11 Leif Grøndahl Løiten  6/2 6/5 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/5 5/5 41/29 
12 Oddbjørn Nyhagen Oslo Østre  6/6 6/2 6/6 6/2 5/2 6/4 6/5 41/27 
13 Normann Dahle Urskog  6/3 6/6 6/5 6/1 6/6 6/5 5/1 41/27 

14 Hans-Peter 
Jacobsen Rauhella  6/3 6/1 6/5 6/5 5/3 6/3 6/3 41/23 

15 Øivind Otto Paulsen Fredrikstad  6/4 6/4 6/3 6/2 5/1 6/2 6/2 41/18 
16 Finn Ragnar Berg Sørskogbygda  6/4 6/5 6/5 4/2 6/5 6/4 6/6 40/31 
17 Nils Hovde Oslo Østre  6/4 6/2 6/6 5/4 6/6 5/2 6/4 40/28 
18 Bjørn Sørum Skude  6/3 6/5 6/6 4/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 40/26 
19 Asbjørn Bylterud Enebakk  6/5 5/5 6/6 5/1 6/5 6/4 5/1 39/27 
20 Arne Myrås Eidsberg  6/1 5/2 6/5 5/1 6/1 5/2 6/6 39/18 
21 Odd Kolsrud Begnadalen  6/5 2/2 6/6 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/4 38/33 
22 Gunnar Skjæret Jordet og Tenaasen  6/5 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/4 2/2 6/3 38/29 

23 Arild 
Bratvoldsengen Stange og Romedal  6/5 6/4 6/6 5/2 4/3 5/2 6/5 38/27 

24 Martin Hauger Spydeberg  6/2 4/2 6/4 6/3 4/3 6/3 6/5 38/22 
25 Svein H. Myhre Tyristrand  5/4 6/5 6/6 6/1 6/3 5/1 4/2 38/22 
26 Hans Martin Sørum Bjoneroa  5/3 5/3 6/5 5/3 4/2 6/3 6/5 37/24 
27 Gudbrand Tvenge Fagernes  4/2 6/4 6/5 4/0 6/4 6/2 5/4 37/21 
28 Birger Bendiksen Fagernes  6/4 6/1 6/5 1/0 5/1 6/1 6/4 36/16 
29 Erik Hamre Eidskog  6/2 6/1 6/6 4/0 5/2 6/4 2/0 35/15 
30 Terje Mikalsen Tangen  6/5 4/2 6/6 6/3 1/1 6/4 5/3 34/24 
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